Bin #

Bin #

-20

_15 L

-10
-5

10
15
20

25¢

—20
=15t
-10

-5

5
10}
15}
20

25-

!

U-err std: 0.039

I ]
b i
-

i

i

Al w‘wmm il |
m/ [ B A““‘M‘[

Ly |
il Ut\‘M.M"W il

W' i
: ‘#

V

200 400 600 800
Super Ensemble #

V-err std: 0.042

1
i

| ‘ “ fH’
M‘ s M
)

I W i il
i x | filiigs «\ ff’ “

s

,,Q,M,. il \
HH‘ \ ‘ v
‘W ‘W‘H

I0.1
0.05

I0.1

10.05

-0.05

200 400 600 800
Super Ensemble #

-0.05

|108S station #139 (V2) Figure 3
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